
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Emergency Paging Systems Upgrades Project

SPECIFICATION No.: 104419 RFQ 3976

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, May 17, 2012 @ 9: 00 am

CONFERENCE LOCATION Jardine Water Purification Plant, 1000 East Ohio, Chicago, Illinois 60611
USER DEPARTMENT: DWM

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, June 21, 2012

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Kamil Yenice McDonough Assoc. kyenice@moiengr.com 312-946-7155

Shaun Linber ESI slinber@esipower.com 708-647-1300

Bruce Kramer Interstate Electronics bkramer@iecusa.com 630-789-8700

Larry Rollins M.G. Electric lrollins@mgelectric.com 847-439-7500

Andy Wozniak Walsh awozniak@walshgroup.com 312-656-0080

Douh Brown Walsh dpbrown@walshgroup.com 312-735-2241

AJ Spolnik

Walsh aspolnik@walshgroup.com 312-464-0533

David Injeski Pentegra dinjeski@pentegrasystems.com 630-941-6000

Bill Burns Pentegra bburns@pentegrasystems.com 847-417-6253

Nick Pecora Evans Electric, LLC ngpo@aol.com 708-526-4353

Andy Carbonaro Evans Electric, LLC andyc@evanselec.com 708-544-4399

Ross Sweeny CTR



Leo Moritz CTR

Noor Mansuri JWPP


